FOR 2020

T OF DELANCO TWP

OF TAXABLE AND EXEMPT PROPERTY
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2020 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY

COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON

TAXING DISTRICT 09 DELANCO TWP

NET TAXABLE
VALUE

CLASSIFICATION
VACANT LAND

4,821,700
339,975,400

4,821,700
339,975,400

4,821,700
85,727,700

166

1,793

1
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254,247,700

RESIDENTIAL
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648,
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54,659,100

0

34,682,700 54,659,100

19,976,400

58

CLASS 4 TOTAL

400,355,200

0]

289,578,500 400,355,200

110,776,700

2,025

RATABLE TOTAL
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RAITLROAD TOTAL
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TOTAL

PUBLIC UTIL.

5
2
31,245,000
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5
2
31,245,000

412
5
1
26,321,800

0]
0
0
0
0]
0

1,617,10
52
87
4,923,20
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63,282,000

0

63,282,000

45,001,500

18,280,500

97

EXEMPT TOTAL

“EXEMPTION
AMOUNT
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CLASSIFIC
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NO. OF DEDUCT ION
DEDUCTS AMOUNT

CLASSIFICATION
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DAY OF

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS



2020 SPECIAL TAXING DISTRICT SUMMARY

TAXING DISTRICT 09 DELANCO TWP COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON
SPECIAL_TAXING NO. OF
DISTRICT ITEMS LAND VALUE IMPROVEMENTS EXEMPTIONS NET TAXABLE
FO1 RATABLES 2,025 110,776,700 289,578,500 0] 400,355,200
RAI1LROAD 0 0 0 0
PUB UTIL 1 100 93
EXEMPTS 97 18,280,500 45,001,500 63,282,000



